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
much more. Now just $213,900.
Details from Madeline Davies”™
91-128

[ CONVENIENT COUNTRY |

Very pretty country bungalow on 5
acres close to town. Many major
upgrades including new kitchen and
bath, new windows and furnace. It's
immaculate and definitely worth a closer
look! Now offered at $297,000. Chris
Vale®. 90-416

ABSOLUTELY CHARMING

Country Living Magazine would love
this one! Beautifully manicured yard
backs onto parkland. Huge shed for
workshop & hobbies. Delightful interior
with loads of pine. Price $174,900. Call
Michele Smith*. 91-155

HAVINE WlLDWOOD

Your every dream come true! Luxu-
ry in every room! Quality custom
built! Vendor hates to leave this
year old home in Glen Williams.
$499,900. Call Brenda Payton* to
view. 90-298

129,900

the edge of town backing onto woods in
a prestigious neighborhood - lovely
home with pegged oak floors, berber
rugs, oak trim & french doors, main floor
family room, rec. rm. walkout, town
water & more. Call Sandra Nairn* today.

91-151

Drive by 185 Jeffrey Ave., Acton if
you like the outside. Call E.G. (Ed)
Wood to view the inside. A solid 3
bdrm. home listed at $156,900.
Vendor will consider all reasonable
offers. 91-111

Tired of renting? Now is the right |
time to buy this extra large 4 bed-
room townhouse. Has 2 baths, fin-
ished basement and much more.
Call Iris Irwin* for details. 90-364

Sparkling 4 bedroom on lovely pri-
vate lot. Main floor family room with
walkout to patio. Eat-in kitchen.
Move in condition. $204,900. Call
Anna Mary Lostritto*. 91-175

Grand country style 4,000 sq. ft.
home with pine floors & doors
and a grand view. Tom Comery"

90-150

|
COUNTRY AT ITS BEST! BETTER BELIEVE IT! DARE TO BE DIFFERENT ALL BRICK DETACHED NATURE'S PARADISE

... Unique custom

& % design execu-

~ tive home in

i . "Park™ area.

. You must see

& this home to

~_ appreciate. To

S view call Mari-
lyn Worrall®.

Oak staircase, upgraded car-
pets, central vac, family room
with corner fireplace, double

An immaculate, attractive, recently
decorated 2 storey with 4 bedrooms,
finished rec room, fenced yard and

flows through this 3/4 acre in-town par-
adise property. Enhanced with a 4 bdrm.

Hills of Erin - 28 acres w/some bush and
flowing stream. 30'x48' barn & pad-

I . rfect home. Main fl. fam. rm. and laun-
docks. Almost new 2,460 sq. fi. bunga-| 50|, This home is well located, so 00-339 | 9arage. Serloug ‘ﬁeg?lllc' :_? ?fk E:, rm. Hurray, don't miss this exceptional
low - immaculate finished rec room| oome and see it today before we sell ing $224,500. Call Bill Hender- | e i “acking only $285,000. Ask for
wilireplace, gourmet kitchen with island, | iy ca)l Carol McMurray. ~ 91-119 son* 453-1286. 90-434 | Helen Atkinson**. 90-357
atrium off din. rm., jacuzzi in master bed-
room and much more! Call now -
Reduced to $389,900. Harry Burt®. 1
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